CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

{All of the information in this report is public information)
Name of candidate, committee or corporation Danielle Robertson

Office sought or ballot question City Council District At-L\qrg
Type of V| _ Candidate report Period of time cover®s
report Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report 8/2/2025 10/20/2025
) from to
Final report
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all

contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH s 10,122.00 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND ¢ 2,512.80
IN-KIND * ¢ 50.00
TOTALAMOUNT RECEIVED = ¢ 10,172.00

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date T Purpose .' Amount i

_ (Please see attached.) ‘ l

-_—l

— : s |

| - T ]

B  rom $10,197.85 |

ofice  JSV— LARIE.  revon PR - (A2
|

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

namDAELLE

For Office Use Only:

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
| certify that this is a full and true statement. mj —_— 10/24/2025
Sigrgtu re Date

Printed Name D0navon Indovino Cawley (Treasurer) (612) 310-3940 Email (if available) dcawley@gmail.con




Date Donor

8/6/2025 Paul Coate
8/10/2025 Cole Roepke
8/10/2025 Lona Dallesandro
8/13/2025 Glen Carpenter
8/20/2025 Gretchen Wronka
8/23/2025 Jan Parks
8/23/2025 Kelly Anderson
8/23/2025 Lona Dallesandro
8/23/2025 Rachel Biggs
8/23/2025 Ted Moore
8/23/2025 Tom Bennett
8/27/2025 LiIUNA Minnesota & North Dakota

9/8/2025 Catherine and Tyler LaGrange
9/13/2025 Andy Carlson
9/13/2025 Jan Parks
9/13/2025 Kelly Anderson
9/13/2025 Patrick Meyer
9/13/2025 Steve Elkins
9/13/2025 Tom Bennett
9/16/2025 Paul Coate

9/17/2025 Minneapolis Regional Labor Federation

9/22/2025 Heidi Busse
9/28/2025 Anita Smithson
9/29/2025 Elise Smith-Dewey

10/1/2025 Minneapolis Building and Trades Council

10/2/2025 Jacob and Stephanie Steen
10/2/2025 Matthew Bergeron
10/2/2025 Megan Rogers

10/2/2025 Sam Ritchie

10/2/2025 Senate District 51 DFL
10/2/2025 William Griffith

10/3/2025 Senate District 50 DFL

Contributions (>$100)
Address

Occupation

Academic Advisor

Policy Aide Hennepin County
Product Manager

Principal Contract Adminstrator
Retired

Retired

Teacher

Product Manager

Retired

Not Employed

Case Manager

Attorneys
Government Relations
Retired

Teacher

Retired

State Representative
Case Manager

Academic Advisor

Editor
Risk Manager
Retired Travel Agent

Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney

Attorney

Amt.

$25
$100

$99
$150

S50
$100
$100

S50
$100

$50

$25
$500
$200
$100
$100
$100

S50
$100

S75
$100
$600
$100
$250
$600
$300
$100
$100
$100
$100
$300
$100
$250



Date Donor
10/7/2025 Jenna Carter
10/7/2025 Paul Coate

10/10/2025 Anna Tierney
10/11/2025 AFSCME Council 5
10/11/2025 Heather Starks
10/12/2025 Aarik Robertson
10/12/2025 Cory Busse
10/12/2025 Deborah Goettel
10/12/2025 Heidi Busse
10/12/2025 Jan Parks
10/12/2025 Judy Heinen
10/12/2025 Kelly Anderson
10/12/2025 Paul Coate
10/12/2025 Ted Moore
10/14/2025 Carolyn Gronfield
10/18/2025 Dwayne Lowman
10/18/2025 Tom Streeter

Address

Occupation
Public policy
Academic Advisor

psychologist

Development Specialist
General Manager
Healthcare Strategist
Public Servant

Editor

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed
Academic Advisor
Not Employed
Realtor

Federal Reserve Bank

Custodian, Orono Schools

Amt.
$100
$100
$100
$300
$100

$50
$500
$100
$500
$100
$100
$200

S50

S50
$250
$600
$200



Disbursements

Date Vendor Purpose Address Amt.
8/2/2025 City of Bloomington Candidate Filing Fee $50.00
8/3/2025 SignRocket Lawn Signs $769.50
9/2/2025 HarlandClarke Checking $84.85

9/11/2025 Do-Good Mailing $2,084.46
9/21/2025 Impact Printing Printing $922.46
9/24/2025 SignRocket Lawn Signs $438.94
10/15/2025 Impact Printing Printing $1,844.93
10/17/2025 Do-Good Mailing $4,002.71





