CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPO	RT
-------------------------	----

	CAMPA	IGN FINANCIAL RE	PORT	RECEIVED
		formation in this report is public info	rmation)	(CAX)
	te, committee or corporation			OCT 2 4 2025
Office sought or	ballot question City Counci		_ District_At-	Large Much Alexandre MN
Type of report	Candidate	report committee report	*	City of Bloomington, MN City Clerk's Office e covered by report.
		or corporation report	from_8/2/20	25 to 10/20/2025
Give the total for	all contributions received during	ONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED the period of time covered by this re	eport. Contrib	utions should be listed by t
contributions from		on contribution limits on the back o		
CASH	\$_10,122.		N-HAND	\$ 2,512.80
IN-KIND	+ _{\$_} 50.00			15
TOTAL AMOUNT F		-		
	()	Purpose Please see attached.)		Amount
	(1	Please see attached.)		
			7074	\$10 107 85
			TOTAL	\$10,197.85
roject title or desc	list any media project or cor ubmit a separate report for ea	ATE PROJECT EXPENDITURE porate message project for which ch project. Attach additional shee	ES b contribution	
9200. 3	list any media project or cor ubmit a separate report for ea	porate message project for which	ES h contributior ets if necessar	
oject title or desc	list any media project or cor ubmit a separate report for ea ription	porate message project for which ch project. Attach additional sheet Name and Address	ES h contributior ets if necessar	n(s) or expenditure(s) tot y. Expenditure or Contribution
oject title or desc	list any media project or cor ubmit a separate report for ea ription	porate message project for which ch project. Attach additional sheet Name and Address	ES h contributior ets if necessar	n(s) or expenditure(s) tot y. Expenditure or Contribution
roject title or desc Date	list any media project or cor ubmit a separate report for ea ription	porate message project for which ch project. Attach additional sheet Name and Address	ES h contribution ets if necessar s	n(s) or expenditure(s) tot y. Expenditure or Contribution Amount
oject title or desc Date	list any media project or cor ubmit a separate report for ea ription	porate message project for which ch project. Attach additional sheet Name and Address of Recipient	ES h contribution ets if necessar s	n(s) or expenditure(s) tot y. Expenditure or Contribution
Date Poject title or description of the control of	list any media project or corubmit a separate report for eaription	porate message project for which ch project. Attach additional sheet Name and Address	ES h contribution ets if necessar s	n(s) or expenditure(s) tot y. Expenditure or Contribution Amount

Contributions (>\$100)

Date Donor	Address	Occupation	Amt.
8/6/2025 Paul Coate		Academic Advisor	\$25
8/10/2025 Cole Roepke		Policy Aide Hennepin County	\$100
8/10/2025 Lona Dallesandro		Product Manager	\$99
8/13/2025 Glen Carpenter		Principal Contract Adminstrator	\$150
8/20/2025 Gretchen Wronka		Retired	\$50
8/23/2025 Jan Parks		Retired	\$100
8/23/2025 Kelly Anderson		Teacher	\$100
8/23/2025 Lona Dallesandro		Product Manager	\$50
8/23/2025 Rachel Biggs		Retired	\$100
8/23/2025 Ted Moore		Not Employed	\$50
8/23/2025 Tom Bennett		Case Manager	\$25
8/27/2025 LiUNA Minnesota & North Dakota			\$500
9/8/2025 Catherine and Tyler LaGrange		Attorneys	\$200
9/13/2025 Andy Carlson		Government Relations	\$100
9/13/2025 Jan Parks		Retired	\$100
9/13/2025 Kelly Anderson		Teacher	\$100
9/13/2025 Patrick Meyer		Retired	\$50
9/13/2025 Steve Elkins		State Representative	\$100
9/13/2025 Tom Bennett		Case Manager	\$75
9/16/2025 Paul Coate		Academic Advisor	\$100
9/17/2025 Minneapolis Regional Labor Federation			\$600
9/22/2025 Heidi Busse		Editor	\$100
9/28/2025 Anita Smithson		Risk Manager	\$250
9/29/2025 Elise Smith-Dewey		Retired Travel Agent	\$600
10/1/2025 Minneapolis Building and Trades Council			\$300
10/2/2025 Jacob and Stephanie Steen		Attorney	\$100
10/2/2025 Matthew Bergeron		Attorney	\$100
10/2/2025 Megan Rogers		Attorney	\$100
10/2/2025 Sam Ritchie		Attorney	\$100
10/2/2025 Senate District 51 DFL			\$300
10/2/2025 William Griffith		Attorney	\$100
10/3/2025 Senate District 50 DFL			\$250

Date Donor	Address	Occupation	Amt.
10/7/2025 Jenna Carter		Public policy	\$100
10/7/2025 Paul Coate		Academic Advisor	\$100
10/10/2025 Anna Tierney		psychologist	\$100
10/11/2025 AFSCME Council 5			\$300
10/11/2025 Heather Starks		Development Specialist	\$100
10/12/2025 Aarik Robertson		General Manager	\$50
10/12/2025 Cory Busse		Healthcare Strategist	\$500
10/12/2025 Deborah Goettel		Public Servant	\$100
10/12/2025 Heidi Busse		Editor	\$500
10/12/2025 Jan Parks		Not Employed	\$100
10/12/2025 Judy Heinen		Not Employed	\$100
10/12/2025 Kelly Anderson		Not Employed	\$200
10/12/2025 Paul Coate		Academic Advisor	\$50
10/12/2025 Ted Moore		Not Employed	\$50
10/14/2025 Carolyn Gronfield		Realtor	\$250
10/18/2025 Dwayne Lowman		Federal Reserve Bank	\$600
10/18/2025 Tom Streeter		Custodian, Orono Schools	\$200

Disbursements

Dispulsements					
Date Vendor	Purpose	Address	Amt.		
8/2/2025 City of Bloomington	Candidate Filing Fee		\$50.00		
8/3/2025 SignRocket	Lawn Signs		\$769.50		
9/2/2025 HarlandClarke	Checking		\$84.85		
9/11/2025 Do-Good	Mailing		\$2,084.46		
9/21/2025 Impact Printing	Printing		\$922.46		
9/24/2025 SignRocket	Lawn Signs		\$438.94		
10/15/2025 Impact Printing	Printing		\$1,844.93		
10/17/2025 Do-Good	Mailing		\$4,002.71		